FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 94,718.84
012 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 1,575.09
013 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 82.63
017 SHERIFF DEPT CONTRIBUTION FUND 139.00
021 PRECINCT #1 FUND 3,094.71
022 PRECINCT #2 FUND 8,983.00
023 PRECINCT #3 FUND 3,602.35
024 PRECINCT #4 FUND 3,849.22
025 ROAD & FLOOD FUND 81.16
032 COURT REPRTR SERVICE FEE FUND 72.82
036 INMATE PHONE FUND 3,468.49
050 LAW LIBRARY FUND 1,464.77
055 FEMA 28,776.27
061 RURAL ADDRESSING FUND 13.04
097 VITAL RECORDS PRESERVATION FD 80.52
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 150,001.91
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT. DATE:

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON

WAYNE SHAW

LARRY TRAWEEK

PAUL LILLY
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VENDOR NAME

ABILENE PROFESSIONAL

ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY

ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ATMOS ENERGY

BEST MED, INC.

BIMBO BAKERIES USA
BIMBO BAKERIES USA
BIMBEO BAKERIES USA
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE

BOB BARKER COMPANY I
BOB BARKER COMPANY I

BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
CAMPBELL JULIE R
CARDIOSOLUTION PHYSI
CARLTON AUTOMOTIVE
COMMERCIAL APPLIANCE
CROSS TIMBERS HEALTH
EDDLEMAN CHRISTOPHER
FILEX SYSYEMS INC
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FULK KIRKLAND
FULK KIRKLAND
FULK KIRKLAND
FULK KIRKLAND
FULK KIRKLAND
FULK KIRKLAND
FULK KIRKLAND
FULK KIRKLAND

PPy

GENERAL FUND

ALL RECORDS FROM

ACCOUNT #
2019 010-409-408
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-560-310
2019 010-512-440
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-409-499
2019 010-560-331
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-630-402
2019 010-435-395
2019 010-630-402
2019 010-560-331
2019 010-512-450
2019 010-630-402
2019 010-630-402
2019 010-403-310
2019 010-491-420
2019 010-570-420
2019 010-665-420
2019 010-475-425
2019 010-453-420
2019 010-403-420
2019 010-452-420
2019 010-409-440
2019 010-451-420
2019 010-401-420
2019 010-403-420
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-435-403

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ACCOUNT NAME

AUTOPSIES
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
QFFICE SUPPLIES
UTILITIES
MEDICAL
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
MISCELLANEOUS EX
OPERATING SUPPLI
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

INDIGENT MEDICAL
VISITING COURT R
INDIGENT MEDICAL
OPERATING SUPPLI
MAINTENANCE
INDIGENT MEDICAL
INDIGENT MEDICAL
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TRAVEL
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
INTERNET
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL

COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT

L

COURT A
COURT A
COURT A
COURT A
COURT A

A

A

COURT A
COURT A
COURT A
COURT A
COURT A
COURT A
COURT A
COURT A

ITEM/REASON
ELSIE RIPPLE-TSPORT
LARRY BRYANT JR
LARRY BRYANT JR
LARRY BRYANT JR
LARRY BRYANT JR
FELIX AJAEGBU
FELIX AJAEGBU
FELIX AJAEGBU
SHERIFF-CHAIR
3022152660

INMATE/JAIL STK MED
9809056998299-6/15/
9809056998299-6/8/1
9809056998299-6/1/1
DUSTIN ATKINS
DUSTIN ATKINS
LEROY PICKENS
LEROY PICKENS
LEROY PICKENS
XAZRIAN TAYLOR
DAKOTA CROSS
BRN CO

BRN CO

R. LOPEZ-5/12/19

J. ROSAS-5/20/19

A. YEAGER-5/14/19
R. LOPEZ-5/12/19

J. ROSAS-5/20/19
MEDICAL SERVICES
MILEAGE-6/19/19
MEDICAL SERVICES
DC11-RADIATOR REPL
JAIL-VENT CLOGGED
MEDICAL SERVICES
MEDICAL SERVICES
CO CLERK-CASE BINDE
32564643330922055
32564664751025715
32564603860101655
32564688820117145
32564359620412845
32564325940102765
32564359620412845
32519700990112175
32564326880213035
32564319850831845
32564316850203865
JONATHON MOORE
JONATHON MOORE
JONATHON MOORE
QUINCI JONES
QUINCI JONES
BETHANY MCDORMAN
MCKINZE SMITH
MCKINZE SMITH

JR
JR
JR

INVOICE #

30383
1600019 -
1600019 -
1600019 -
1600019 -
1700510
1700510
1700510
402926-00
JUNE
6/6/19
84054559160
84054559031
84054558914
1900130 - MT
1900130 - MT
CR26149
CR26149
CR26149
CR25820
1900584
06/19

06/19
03X58400840
03X58531081
461653201
461609401
461770601
06/2019

113

06/2019
28826

10272
06/2019
06/2019
99560

MT
MT
MT
MT

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE
1300612
1900612
1900612
1900605
1900605
1900563
COMPLAINT
COMPLAINT

07/01/2019 TO 07/01/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VP DATE

06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/27/2018%
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019

PO NO

068075

068076
068077
068078
068079
068079
068079

068127
068127
068024
068094
068080
068080
068081
068081
068081
062019
068082
062019
068083
068084
062019
062019
068085
068086
068086
068086
068086
068086
068086
068086
068086
068086
068086
068086

n |

AMOUNT

220.50
250.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
300.00
208.59
274.91
65.72
156.62
202.20
172.52
50.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
50.00
112.39
203.83
79.62
79.62
291.10
843 .91
189.76
302.12
78.00
33.27
341.90
294.00
64.77
517.88
815.00
327.22
585.74
191.04
81.55
72.21
115.35
72.20
802.24
95.89
205.41
63.81
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
300.00
250.00
100.00
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DAIRIES INC
DAIRIES INC
LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

HANEY LEE

HARRIS BROADBAND

o
=<
[>NoNoNaNn Yo

HEART OF TEXAS MECHA

HENDRICK ANESTHESIA
HENDRICK MEDICAL CE!
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
Ics

ics

Ics

INDIGENT HEALTHCARE

00U UUUDUDUUOUDUUDUOUOUDD

N

INTEGRATED PRESCRIPT

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON ROBERT
JOHNSON ROBERT
JURY FUND

JURY FUND

ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT

DDS
DDS
DDS
DDS
DDS
DDS
DDS
DDS
DDS
DDS
DDS
DDsS

HHEHHHHHKMHAHHH®H

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-512-390 GROCERIES
2019 010-512-390 GROCERIES
2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-512-440 UTILITIES
2019 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE
2019 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL
2019 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL
2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2019 010-512-330 SUPPLIES
2019 010-512-330 SUPPLIES
2019 010-512-440 UTILITIES
2019 010-409-400 PROFESSIONAL SER
2019 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2019 010-435-485 JURIES
2019 010-435-485 JURIES

ITEM/REASON

ROBERT RODRIGUEZ
JOSHUA HAMLETT
CHRISTY TRUB
NORA CRAWFORD
TERRY TATE
1198242-6/18/19
1198242-6/11/19
Z A

T A

L R

HEATHER LICEA
WELDON WILSON JR
WELDON WILSON JR
001004894

JAIL-A WING AC RPR
MEDICAL SERVICES
MEDICAL SERVICES
MELVIN HARMON
MELVIN HARMON

D P

S Y

GARRETT CURTIS
ASHLEY HENDERSON
MICHAEL HICKERSON
MICHAEL HICKERSON
MICHAEL HICKERSON
MICHAEL HICKERSON
MICHAEL HICKERSON
MICHAEL HICKERSON
MICHAEL HICKERSON
MICHAEL HICKERSON
MICHAEL HICKERSON
MICHAEL HICKERSON

CHEYENNE WEEMS
BRENDA MCFARLAND
ROBERT PHILLIPS JR
76801SD

76801SD

76801SD

PROF SERV-JULY
MEDICAL SERVICES
RECKNAGEL-5/13/1
CHILDS-5/16,30/1
TYLER-5/21/19
LANCASTER-5/23/1
COOK-5/28/19
DAVILA-5/31/19
MENDIETA-5/15,20
MILLER-5/8/19
CRAWFORD-5/9/19
PHILLIPS-5/2,29/
BROWN-5/3/19

. WHITE-5/6/19
LIST NO 423

LIST NO 422

Prgromqom “an4anv

INVOICE #

CR26834
CR26835
COMPLAINT
CR26720
CR26483
641115105
641114977
JUvV02474
Juvo2472
2459
CR26453
CR26337
CR26336
JULY

941
06/2019
06/2019
1800059
1800059
Juv02468
JUV02469
CR26390
CR26831
CR26737
CR26737
CR26737
CR26737
CR26737
CR26737
CR26737
CR26737
CR26737
CR26737
COMPLAINT
CR25741
1900613
W28640
W28371
W28499
67921
06/2019
34744
34747
34754
34759
34765
34776
032893
346973
347083
347273
34732
34734
6/24/19
6/10/19

07/01/2019 TO 07/01/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VP DATE

06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

07/01/2019
07/01/2018%
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019

PO NO

068128
068128
068087
068087

068129
068129
068129
068088
068089
062019
062019

068130
068130
068130
068090
068090
068030
068091
062019
068092
068092
068092
068092
068092
068092
068092
068092
068092
068092
068092
068092
068093
068093

2

AMOUNT

24,

200.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
400.00
108.05
463.05
400.00
400.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
100.00
212.59
125.00
508.45
615.86
50.00
300.00
400.00
400.00
911.25
200.00
7.50
56.25
56.25
11.25
11.25
15.00
11.256
11.25
18.75
7.50
300.00
400.00
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ALL RECORDS FROM 07/01/2019 TO 07/01/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

JURY FUND 10 2019 010-435-485 JURIES GRAND JURORS 6/20/19 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068093 400.00
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 10 2019 010-560-312 XEROX EXPENSE BC04 -OVGES 303109 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068094 12.39
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 10 2019 010-476-312 XEROX EXPENSE C6840-0OVGES 303543 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068094 152.55
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 09 2019 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C7101-OVGES 303387 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068094 15.54
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BRADLEY DESCHANE 1900588 06/27/2019 07/01/201¢9 250.00
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A T B JuV02473 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 400.00
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A A B Juvoz2470 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 400.00
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A M T 2478 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 300.00
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE JACKSON CHILD-MOM 1806228 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 78.75
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE COBIO CHDN 1609337 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 240.00
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE GREENE CHDN 1610387 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 181.25
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HAMILTON CHILD 1707270 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 162.49
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE PLATTER/RUSSELL CHD 1806219 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 150.00
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MCDONOUGH/RIVERA/HI 1708337 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 412.50
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE JENT/COLEMAN CHDN 1812522 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 143.74
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HERSHA/VINSON CHDN- 1805176 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 124.99
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE JACKSON CHILD-MOM 1806228 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 312.49
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE ROBLES CHILD-DAD 1806200 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 175.00
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE ROBLES CHILD-DAD 1806200 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 162.49
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SAVELL CHILD-DAD 1806217 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 418.74
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE VALVERDE CHDN 1702040 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 118.74
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE M. WILLIAMS CHILD-M 1704145 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068095 86.25
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JAVAN WILSON 1900622 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068131 50.00
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JAVAN WILSON 1900621 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068131 50.00
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JAZMINE GONZALEZ CR26649 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068131 400.00
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BRADLEY DESCHANE 1600624 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068131 300.00
LAPPE RONNIE 10 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ALEXANDER ORGERON CR26119 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068131 300.00
MARK'S PLUMBING PART 10 2019 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 303608 INV001805030 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068096 363.47
MCKESSON MEDICAL-SUR 10 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL 58804783 56449156 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068097 150.48
MEADOWS LARRY 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TERRI BRICE 1900559 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 300.00
MEADOWS LARRY 10 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN WEIERSHAUSEN CR26626 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 435.00
MEADOWS LARRY 10 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CAROLINE GUTIERREZ CR26804 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 480.00
MEADOWS LARRY 10 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MICAELA DELEON CR26803 CT. 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 487.50
MEADOWS LARRY 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ETHAN WILLS 1900562 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 300.00
MEADOWS LARRY 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BRANDON VALDEZ 1900615 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068132 50.00
MEADOWS LARRY 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A M.D.-JUV Juv02475 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068136 350.00
MEADOWS LARRY 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A C.G.-JUV Juvo2471 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068136 350.00
MILLER EMILY 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TRUI MITCHELL 1800449 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068133 200.00
MILLER EMILY 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A B.M.-JUV J00028 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068137 500.00
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TIMOTHY BARROW 1900623 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068135 300.00
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DUSTIN ROBERTS 1800126 - MT 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068135 50.00
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MONTE NEEDHAM 1200927 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068135 50.00
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AAMINA MOTON 1900592 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068135 300.00
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER 10 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AAMINA MOTON COMPLAINT 06/28/2019 07/01/2019 068135 50.00
MOONEY NANNELL S 10 2019 010-430-394 COURT RECORDS EX VIRGINIA GREENE-VOL 25990 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068098 738.00
NEEL MICHAEL F MD 10 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. COBBIN-5/30/19  COBJA0004659 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068099 121.48
NICK GONZALES 10 2019 010-665-430 4-H VAN REIMB 4H VAN FUEL 6/14/19 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068100 51.01
PITNEY BOWES 10 2019 010-409-311 POSTAGE 8000900001355431 JUNE 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068101 2,020.99
QUILL CORPORATION 10 2019 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587 7944330 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068102 17.49
QUILL CORPORATION 10 2019 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587 7944330 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068102 17.50
QUILL CORPORATION 10 2019 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587 7944330 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068102 17.49
QUILL CORPORATION 10 2019 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587 7944330 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068102 17.50
QUILL CORPORATION 10 2019 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587 7953978 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068102 32.21
QUILL CORPORATION 10 2019 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587 7953978 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068102 32.21

QUILL CORPORATION 10 2019 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587 7953978 06/27/2019 07/01/2019 068102 32.21



07/01/2019 08:34:04

VENDOR NAME

QUILL CORPORATION

R & B WATER STORE LL
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS
ROSS MARY K

SCOTT HAROLD D MD
SCOTT-MERRIMAN, INC.
SHERIFF PETTY CASH F
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY
TAC UNEMPLOYMENT FUN
TAYLOR CLINIC THE
TDCAA

TDCAA

TDCAA

TDCAA

TDCAA

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF
TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
WCTLEA

WCTLEA

WCTLEA

WELDON WILSON ELECTR
WOODLEY XEITH

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 07/01/2019 TO 07/01/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2019 010-454-310
2019 010-450-310
2019 010-630-402
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-630-402
2019 010-435-394
2019 010-435-394
2019 010-409-499
2019 010-512-330
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-409-206
2019 010-512-402
2019 010-476-425
2019 010-476-425
2019 010-476-425
2019 010-476-425
2019 010-476-425
2019 010-450-425
2019 010-510-440
2019 010-511-440
2019 010-511-441
2019 010-512-440
2019 010-512-440
2019 010-476-311
2019 010-512-425
2019 010-512-425
2019 010-560-425
2019 010-512-450
2019 010-435-403

ACCOUNT NAME

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDIGENT MEDICAL
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

INDIGENT MEDICAL
COURT RECORDS EX
COURT RECORDS EX
MISCELLANEQUS EX
SUPPLIES

MEDICAL
